Hot Drinks

Tea Per Pot, Per Person

Storm Loose Leaf Organic Tea, Per Pot, Per Person

Cup Of Filter Coffee
Mug Of Filter Coffee
Cappuccino
Large Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
* Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate With Cream
* Mocha
Small Cafetiere
Large Cafetiere

* % k%

*Almond & Soya Milk Alternatives Available - Please Ask

Soft Drinks

Large Glass Of Milk
Small Fruit Juice
Large Fruit Juice

Small Bottle Of Mineral Water (300ml)

Large Bottle Of Mineral Water (75c¢l)
Coke/Diet Coke
Lemonade/Ginger Beer

Elderflower/ Ginger & Lemongrass Cordial

Booze
House Wine - Red, White Or Rose

Local Beers & Craft Ales

Dead Pony Club Pale Ale

Hook Norton Bitter / Cotswold Cider
Cotswold 3.8 Lager

Hobgoblin Ruby Beer

125ml Glass
175ml Class
250ml Glass

+ Litre Carafe
Bottle

330ml Bottle
500ml Bottle
330ml Bottle
500ml Bottle

2.10
2.30

2.10

2.35
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.40

2.25
2.10
2.75
3.15
3.35
2.35

1.30
1.40
2.35
2.20
4.30
1.95
1.95

3.75
4.15
4.75

8.95
12.95

3.75
4.50
3.75
4.20



