## **Hot Drinks**

Storm Loose Leaf Organic Tea, Per Pot, Per Person Cup Of Filter Coffee Mug Of Filter Coffee  * Cappuccino  * Large Cappuccino  * Latte  * Flat White Americano Espresso Double Espresso  * Macchiato  * Hot Chocolate Hot Chocolate Small Cafetiere Large Cafetiere	2 2.10 2.35 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.40 2 2.25 2.10 2.75 3.15 3.35 2.35 4
---	---

## \*Almond & Soya Milk Alternatives Available - Please Ask

## Soft Drinks

Large Glass Of Milk	1.30
Small Fruit Juice	1.40
Large Fruit Juice	2.35
Small Bottle Of Mineral Water (300ml)	2.20
Large Bottle Of Mineral Water (75cl)	4.30
Coke/Diet Coke	1.95
Lemonade/Ginger Beer	1.95
Elderflower/ Ginger & Lemongrass Cordial	3

## Booze

House Wine - Red, White Or Rose

	125ml Glass	3.75
	175ml Glass	4.15
	250ml Glass	4.75
	½ Litre Carafe	8.95
	Bottle	12.95
Local Beers & Craft Ales		
Dead Pony Club Pale Ale	330ml Bottle	3.75
Hook Norton Bitter / Cotswold Cider	500ml Bottle	4.50
Cotswold 3.8 Lager	330ml Bottle	3.75
Hobgoblin Ruby Beer	500ml Bottle	4.20